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Zimsko prvenstvo za kadete PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Subotica, 13 - 15/12/2024 serbian Swimming Federatior
Disciplina 4 Devoijcice, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina

13/12/2024 - 10:31

Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 4
3 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
4 DJORDJEVIC, Hana
5 VASILIC, Petra

Grupa 2 od 4
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
MILOSEVIC, Petra
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
PAJIC, Natalija
PETKOVIC, Ana
TUTOROV, Stasa
CVETKOV, Milica
GUBERINIC, Kalina
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Grupa 3 0d 4
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
PETROVIC, Dunja
SEDER, Lea
RAKIC, Petra
BOTKA, Petra
VELICKOVIC, Lana
POPOQVIC, Elena
DANEV, Dunja
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Grupa 4 od 4

RATKOVIC, Andrea
MARKOVIC, Lena
NOVOVIC, Petra
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BONIVENTO, Nevena
POKIC, Lara

SIMIC, Ana

BILBIJA, Una
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PK Vracar
Nis 2005
Plavi Talas Beograd

Nis 2005
Mornar Beograd
Dubocica
Mornar Beograd
11. April
Vojvodina

Novi Sad
Mornar Beograd

Crnica

Plavi Talas Beograd
Vojvodina

Pirat

Spartak Subotica
Nis 2005

Plavi Talas Beograd
Napredak

Dinamo Pancevo
11. April

Spartak Subotica
Swim Star

11. April

Mornar Beograd
11. April

Crvena Zvezda

5:33.80
5:22.12
5:23.16

5:17.95
5:16.51
5:11.95
5:07.71
5:10.20
5:14.83
5:17.47
5:18.80

5:01.24
4:57.31
4:53.73
4:31.36
4:47.12
4:54.54
4:58.59
5:03.89

4:59.83
4:56.83
4:53.15
4:24.31
4:44.53
4:53.94
4:58.14
5:02.32
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falc=Vala B X 3
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